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CUAA Denominazione Data Rilascio

1 1312960840 A.VI.TA. S.N.C. 94750557384 09/12/10

2 3791930823 AGR.E.S. SRL 94750556485 09/12/10

3 1796480810 AGRO VERDE SRL 94750559927 10/12/10

4 197110828 AGRUMARIA CORLEONE SPA 94750559851 10/12/10

5 GCALRT58D09L331W AGUECI ALBERTO 94750558465 10/12/10

6 202370896 94750557558 10/12/10

7 105570865 AZIENDA AGRICOLA MULINELLO S.R.L. 94750559281 10/12/10

8 1602880849 94750555529 07/12/10

9 4107660823 C.O.M.E.D.SRL 94750558671 10/12/10

10 906840889 CAFFE' MOAK S.P.A. 94750559067 10/12/10

11 CLNGPP74H05C351V CALANNI FRACCONO GIUSEPPE 94750558721 10/12/10

12 63090815 94750558580 10/12/10

13 2116960846 CASA MONTALBANO SRL 94750559729 10/12/10

14 405350885 94750555313 07/12/10

15 473650869 CENTRO FORM SRL 94750560016 10/12/10

16 2124720810 CEREAL TRADING SRL 94750559687 10/12/10

17 CCOGNZ72B27C351R COCO IGNAZIO 94750559828 10/12/10

18 1270950882 94750560073 10/12/10

19 4802770877 COLLE VERDE S.R.L. 94750557392 09/12/10

20 5795790822 CONSORZIO FEUDO MONDELLO 94750556634 10/12/10

21 4798090876 DI BENEDETTO & FIGLI S.R.L. 94750367347 02/11/10

22 DMCMCR60S54G273U DI MICELI MARIA CARMELA 94750558663 10/12/10

23 1954180814 94750558697 10/12/10

24 144330834 F.LLI BRANCA SPA 94750554886 07/12/10

25 2931440834 94750560339 10/12/10

26 698980885 94750560156 10/12/10
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 ELENCO DOMANDE RILASCIATE
Numero 

Domanda

AZIENDA AGRICOLA GIUSEPPE LO BIANCO 
S.A.S.

BONOLIO SAS DI MICHELE BONO E F.LLI 
S.A.S.

CANTINA SOCIALE SOC COOP A R L 
CASTELVETRANO

CASEIF.MADONNA GRAZIE DI MODICA 
GIOVANNA & C. S.N.C.

COLLE D'ORO SOCIETA' CONSORTILE 
AGRICOLO A R.L.

F.LLI ACCOMANDO SAS DI ACCOMANDO 
GIUSEPPE & C.

F.LLI SALERNO S.A.S. DI SALERNO 
SERAFINA & C.

FRANTOI CUTRERA DI CUTRERA GIOVANNI 
& C. S.N.C.
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27 3108300835 94750560289 11/12/10

28 1996470835 FRANTOIO OLEARIO S.AGATA SAS 94750560263 10/12/10

29 136420874 94750557467 09/12/10

30 40220899 G. RUSSO & C. S.N.C. DI IGNAZIO RUSSO 94750560800 10/12/10

31 2613560842 GASPARE SARULLO & CO. S.R.L. 94750556774 09/12/10

32 2090520814 94750559711 10/12/10

33 GHZPRI70H63B787K GHEZZI PIERA 94750560305 10/12/10

34 2294830811 GICA S.R.L. 94750560180 10/12/10

35 1247240888 94750560297 10/12/10

36 5490330825 IL FRANTOIO MADONNA DEL CARMINE SRL 94750393640 08/11/10

37 4839310879 KALATFOOD S.R.L. 94750557939 09/12/10

38 4741810875 LA DOLCE SICULA S.R.L. 94750558945 10/12/10

39 4811490871 LA MISS BONITA S.R.L. 94750558937 10/12/10

40 4846370874 LA.CO FRUTTA S.R.L. 94750558705 10/12/10

41 1750150813 LE VALLI SAS DI ITALIA G. E C. 94750560321 10/12/10

42 LPTGPP61S13I533U LI PETRI GIUSEPPE 94750556584 09/12/10

43 4478960877 MAVIN S.R.L. 94750557897 09/12/10

44 1287570889 MOLIBLEA S.R.L. 94750557772 09/12/10

45 450030895 MOLITORIA S.PAOLO S.P.A. 94750559836 10/12/10

46 MTTGRZ49H54G371D MOTTA GRAZIA 94750374871 04/11/10

47 1439450899 MUGNECO INDUSTRIE ALIMENTARI S.R.L. 94750560214 10/12/10

48 663580868 94750557871 09/12/10

49 1238030892 MUNAFO' S.R.L. 94750343603 21/10/10

50 1383360896 94750307616 10/09/10

51 4559760824 OLEARIA VALLE JATO S.R.L. 94750559133 10/12/10

52 1901480846 OLEIFICIO DI BORDINO ANDREA & C SNC 94750556543 09/12/10

53 5446670829 94750560347 10/12/10

FRANTOIO L'ORO DI SANT'ANDREA S.N.C. 
DI CELESTI NUNZIATINA & C.

FRATELLI CALABRETTA DI CALABRETTA 
GIUSEPPE E C. S.N.C.

GEOLIVE BELICE DI LOMBARDO ANNAMARIA 
E C. SAS

GREEN COP SOCIETA' CONSORTILE A 
RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

MULINO SAN GIUSEPPE DI VIRZI' 
CALOGERO & C. SAS

O.P.A.C. ORGANIZZAZIONE DI PRODUTTORI 
ANTONINO CAMPISI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA 
AGRICOLA

OLEIFICIO F.LLI MONTELEONE DI GERACI 
MARIA GIUSEPPA E RAGUSA VINCENZA 
SNC
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54 2390930812 OLEIFICIO MAZZARA SRL UNIPERSONALE 94750559877 10/12/10

55 305150815 OLEIFICIO PERUZZA S.R.L. 94750559745 10/12/10

56 603770868 OLEIFICIO SAVOCA SRL 94750559406 10/12/10

57 PRSGNZ89D07B429M PRISINZANO IGNAZIO 94750552161 08/12/10

58 929850881 RAGUSA LATTE SOCIETA COOPERATIVA 94750558747 10/12/10

59 RGGCGR74P29H792S RIGGI CALOGERO 94750560164 10/12/10

60 RTUVCN76L27F258G RUTA VINCENZO 94750559802 10/12/10

61 2532660848 SALUMIFICIO VALLE DEI TEMPLI S.R.L. 94750559968 10/12/10

62 1944490810 SENIA SRL 94750560230 10/12/10

63 SRGDNC58S11F206Y SERGI DOMENICO 94750558713 10/12/10

64 STRMHL44S19I283Y STARVAGGI MICHELE 94750560198 10/12/10

65 1983130814 94750559273 10/12/10

66 3620560874 TILENNI S.R.L. 94750560206 10/12/10

67 1789240841 VAL PARADISO SRL 94750373428 04/11/10

68 4792500870 VALCITRUS S.R.L. 94750557905 09/12/10

 

TOTALE DOMANDE: 68
TOTALE IMPORTO RICHIESTO: euro 80.117.230,67

TENUTA GORGHI TONDI S.A.S. DI DORETTA 
TUMBARELLO
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CUAA Denominazione Data Rilascio

1 1312960840 A.VI.TA. S.N.C. 94750557384 09/12/10

2 3791930823 AGR.E.S. SRL 94750556485 09/12/10

3 1796480810 AGRO VERDE SRL 94750559927 10/12/10

4 197110828 AGRUMARIA CORLEONE SPA 94750559851 10/12/10

5 GCALRT58D09L331W AGUECI ALBERTO 94750558465 10/12/10

6 202370896 94750557558 10/12/10

7 105570865 AZIENDA AGRICOLA MULINELLO S.R.L. 94750559281 10/12/10

8 1602880849 94750555529 07/12/10

9 4107660823 C.O.M.E.D.SRL 94750558671 10/12/10

10 906840889 CAFFE' MOAK S.P.A. 94750559067 10/12/10

11 CLNGPP74H05C351V CALANNI FRACCONO GIUSEPPE 94750558721 10/12/10

12 63090815 94750558580 10/12/10

13 2116960846 CASA MONTALBANO SRL 94750559729 10/12/10

14 405350885 94750555313 07/12/10

15 473650869 CENTRO FORM SRL 94750560016 10/12/10

16 2124720810 CEREAL TRADING SRL 94750559687 10/12/10

17 CCOGNZ72B27C351R COCO IGNAZIO 94750559828 10/12/10

18 4802770877 COLLE VERDE S.R.L. 94750557392 09/12/10

19 5795790822 CONSORZIO FEUDO MONDELLO 94750556634 10/12/10

20 4798090876 DI BENEDETTO & FIGLI S.R.L. 94750367347 02/11/10

21 DMCMCR60S54G273U DI MICELI MARIA CARMELA 94750558663 10/12/10

22 1954180814 94750558697 10/12/10

23 144330834 F.LLI BRANCA SPA 94750554886 07/12/10

24 2931440834 94750560339 10/12/10

25 698980885 94750560156 10/12/10

26 1996470835 FRANTOIO OLEARIO S.AGATA SAS 94750560263 10/12/10
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 ELENCO DOMANDE PERVENUTE
Numero 

Domanda

AZIENDA AGRICOLA GIUSEPPE LO BIANCO 
S.A.S.

BONOLIO SAS DI MICHELE BONO E F.LLI 
S.A.S.

CANTINA SOCIALE SOC COOP A R L 
CASTELVETRANO

CASEIF.MADONNA GRAZIE DI MODICA 
GIOVANNA & C. S.N.C.

F.LLI ACCOMANDO SAS DI ACCOMANDO 
GIUSEPPE & C.

F.LLI SALERNO S.A.S. DI SALERNO 
SERAFINA & C.

FRANTOI CUTRERA DI CUTRERA GIOVANNI 
& C. S.N.C.
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27 136420874 94750557467 09/12/10

28 40220899 G. RUSSO & C. S.N.C. DI IGNAZIO RUSSO 94750560800 10/12/10

29 2613560842 GASPARE SARULLO & CO. S.R.L. 94750556774 09/12/10

30 2090520814 94750559711 10/12/10

31 GHZPRI70H63B787K GHEZZI PIERA 94750560305 10/12/10

32 2294830811 GICA S.R.L. 94750560180 10/12/10

33 5490330825 IL FRANTOIO MADONNA DEL CARMINE SRL 94750393640 08/11/10

34 4839310879 KALATFOOD S.R.L. 94750557939 09/12/10

35 4741810875 LA DOLCE SICULA S.R.L. 94750558945 10/12/10

36 4811490871 LA MISS BONITA S.R.L. 94750558937 10/12/10

37 4846370874 LA.CO FRUTTA S.R.L. 94750558705 10/12/10

38 1750150813 LE VALLI SAS DI ITALIA G. E C. 94750560321 10/12/10

39 LPTGPP61S13I533U LI PETRI GIUSEPPE 94750556584 09/12/10

40 4478960877 MAVIN S.R.L. 94750557897 09/12/10

41 1287570889 MOLIBLEA S.R.L. 94750557772 09/12/10

42 450030895 MOLITORIA S.PAOLO S.P.A. 94750559836 10/12/10

43 MTTGRZ49H54G371D MOTTA GRAZIA 94750374871 04/11/10

44 1439450899 MUGNECO INDUSTRIE ALIMENTARI S.R.L. 94750560214 10/12/10

45 663580868 94750557871 09/12/10

46 1238030892 MUNAFO' S.R.L. 94750343603 21/10/10

47 1383360896 94750307616 10/09/10

48 4559760824 OLEARIA VALLE JATO S.R.L. 94750559133 10/12/10

49 1901480846 OLEIFICIO DI BORDINO ANDREA & C SNC 94750556543 09/12/10

50 5446670829 94750560347 10/12/10

51 2390930812 OLEIFICIO MAZZARA SRL UNIPERSONALE 94750559877 10/12/10

52 305150815 OLEIFICIO PERUZZA S.R.L. 94750559745 10/12/10

53 603770868 OLEIFICIO SAVOCA SRL 94750559406 10/12/10

54 PRSGNZ89D07B429M PRISINZANO IGNAZIO 94750552161 08/12/10

55 929850881 RAGUSA LATTE SOCIETA COOPERATIVA 94750558747 10/12/10

56 RTUVCN76L27F258G RUTA VINCENZO 94750559802 10/12/10

FRATELLI CALABRETTA DI CALABRETTA 
GIUSEPPE E C. S.N.C.

GEOLIVE BELICE DI LOMBARDO ANNAMARIA 
E C. SAS

MULINO SAN GIUSEPPE DI VIRZI' 
CALOGERO & C. SAS

O.P.A.C. ORGANIZZAZIONE DI PRODUTTORI 
ANTONINO CAMPISI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA 
AGRICOLA

OLEIFICIO F.LLI MONTELEONE DI GERACI 
MARIA GIUSEPPA E RAGUSA VINCENZA 
SNC
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57 2532660848 SALUMIFICIO VALLE DEI TEMPLI S.R.L. 94750559968 10/12/10

58 1944490810 SENIA SRL 94750560230 10/12/10

59 SRGDNC58S11F206Y SERGI DOMENICO 94750558713 10/12/10

60 STRMHL44S19I283Y STARVAGGI MICHELE 94750560198 10/12/10

61 1983130814 94750559273 10/12/10

62 3620560874 TILENNI S.R.L. 94750560206 10/12/10

63 1789240841 VAL PARADISO SRL 94750373428 04/11/10

64 4792500870 VALCITRUS S.R.L. 94750557905 09/12/10

 

TOTALE DOMANDE: 64
TOTALE IMPORTO RICHIESTO: euro 80.117.230,67

TENUTA GORGHI TONDI S.A.S. DI DORETTA 
TUMBARELLO
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